

	LEGISLATIVE ACTION	
Senate		House
	•	
	•	
	•	
	•	
	•	
Senator Rodriguez move	ed the following:	
Senate Amendment	(with title amendment)	
Senate Amendment Delete line 256	(with title amendment)	
	(with title amendment)	
Delete line 256 and insert:	(with title amendment) ution or the State Cons	titution. A person
Delete line 256 and insert: United States Constitu		
Delete line 256 and insert: United States Constitution aggrieved by a violation	ution or the State Cons	enforce any
Delete line 256 and insert: United States Constitution aggrieved by a violation provision of this section.	ution or the State Cons ion of this section may	enforce any in any court of
Delete line 256 and insert: United States Constitution aggrieved by a violation provision of this sect competent jurisdiction	ution or the State Cons ion of this section may tion by a civil action	enforce any in any court of or himself or on

attorney fees to be paid to the aggrieved person. The remedies

8 9 10

11



12	in this section are cumulative of other remedies and this		
13	section may not be construed as a limitation.		
14			
15	========= T I T L E A M E N D M E N T ==========		
16	And the title is amended as follows:		
17	Between lines 27 and 28		
18	<pre>insert:</pre>		
19	authorizing an aggrieved person to file a civil cause		
20	of action in a court of competent jurisdiction;		
21	providing for the payment of reasonable attorney fees;		